

Calix Announces Upcoming Investor Events

November 5, 2024

SAN JOSE, Calif.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Nov. 5, 2024-- Calix, Inc. (NYSE: CALX) today announced that Calix management will participate in the upcoming investor events:

Event: Needham Security, Networking & Communications (Virtual)

Date: November 19, 2024

Participants: Carl Russo, Chairman & Cory Sindelar, CFO

Event: ROTH MKM 13th Annual NYC Tech Conference

Date: November 20, 2024
Location: New York City, NY
Participants: Cory Sindelar, CFO

Event: UBS Annual Technology, Media and Telecom Conference

Date: December 4, 2024
Location: Scottsdale, AZ
Participants: Cory Sindelar, CFO

Event: Wolfe Research 3rd Small and Mid-Cap Conference (Virtual)

Date: December 5, 2024

Participants: Carl Russo, Chairman & Cory Sindelar, CFO

Event: Raymond James 2024 TMT & Consumer Conference

Date: December 10, 2024
Location: New York City, NY
Participants: Cory Sindelar, CFO

Event: Northland Growth Conference (Virtual)

Date: December 12, 2024

Participants: Carl Russo, Chairman & Cory Sindelar, CFO

Institutional investors interested in a meeting should contact their representative at the host firms, or email Calix investor relations at lnvestorRelations@calix.com. A webcast of the presentation sessions, where available, will be accessible in the investor relations section of the Company's website at https://investor-relations.calix.com.

About Calix

<u>Calix. Inc.</u> (NYSE: CALX) – Calix is an appliance-based platform, cloud and managed services company. Broadband experience providers (BEP) leverage the Calix broadband platform, cloud and managed services model to simplify operations, subscriber engagement and services; innovate for their consumer, business and municipal subscribers; and grow their value for members, investors and the communities they serve.

Our end-to-end platform, cloud and managed services democratize the use of data—enabling our customers of any size to operate efficiently, acquire subscribers and deliver exceptional experiences. Calix is dedicated to driving continuous improvement in partnership with our growing ecosystem to support the transformation of our BEP customers and their communities.

Category: Financial

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20241105900027/en/

Investor Inquiries:

Nancy Fazioli VP, Investor Relations InvestorRelations@calix.com (669) 308-3901

Source: Calix, Inc.